165
VENTILATION
& HEATING
03
166Securimax  |  www.securimax.co.nz  |  sales@securimax.co.nz
Securimax is committed to growing and
developing their Home Ventilation range.
Securimax are continuing to introduce to the market high quality

Smart-Vent
Synergy System
Order codes
up to 150m2
Outside
3 1 synergy 190 Fan2177
3 2 extract extension Kit DCT2289
4 1 supply extension Kit DCT2276
4 2 supply & extract extension Kits DCT2276 + DCT2289
Outside
& roof
Cavity
3 1 synergy 190s Fan2176
3 2 extract extension Kit DCT2289
4 1 supply extension Kit DCT2276
4 2 supply & extract extension Kits DCT2276 + DCT2289
150m2 to
210m2
Outside
3 1 synergy 250 Fan2175
3 2 extract extension Kit DCT2290
4 1 supply extension Kit DCT2276
4 2 supply & extract extension Kits DCT2276 + DCT2290
Outside
& roof
Cavity
3 1 synergy 250s Fan2174
3 2 extract extension Kit DCT2290
4 1 supply extension Kit DCT2276
4 2 supply & extract extension Kits DCT2276 + DCT2290
Up to 330m2
Outside
& roof
Cavity
5 2 synergy 405PlUs Fan2191
5 3 extract extension Kit DCT2335
6 2 supply extension Kit DCT2334
6 3 supply & extract extension Kits DCT2334 + DCT2335
aDDITIOnal InFOrmaTIOn
• These recommendations are based on the standard components in the system.
• This selection guide assumes 2.4m stud height, if greater please increase the square metre size by 4% for every 0.1 metre.